Permit Board - Last Updated - 17/07/2025 1:50:48 AM - 1271 - Pienza

Type

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.9 Confined
Space /
Restricted Area
Permit

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

Employer

Grantee P/L
TTF Filipakis
Family
Settlement

The Superseal
Group (NSW)
Pty Ltd

Combined
Roofing
Australia Pty
Ltd

Location

Level 5
/ L5 Southern
Precast Wall

Ground Floor
(GF)
/ Osd tank

Ground Floor
(GF)
/ Awning

Generated on 17/07/2025 1:50:48 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

Youssef
Estfanos
Zac El-Sayed

Jelan Yaco

Valid From

714 AM
15/07/2025

12:16 PM
16/07/2025

7:00 AM
16/07/2025

Richard Crookes Constructions

Valid To

714 AM
16/07/2025

316 PM
16/07/2025

5:00 PM
16/07/2025

Status

Expired

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 17/07/2025 1:50:48 AM - 1271 - Pienza
	Richard Crookes Constructions
	Generated on 17/07/2025 1:50:48 AM, by Hammertech

