Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Grantee P/L TTF Filipakis Family Settlement	Level 5 / L5 Southern Precast Wall	(No Nominated Rep)	7:14 AM 15/07/2025	7:14 AM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.9 Confined Space / Restricted Area Permit	The Superseal Group (NSW) Pty Ltd	Ground Floor (GF) / Osd tank	Youssef Estfanos Zac El-Sayed	12:16 PM 16/07/2025	3:16 PM 16/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Combined Roofing Australia Pty Ltd	Ground Floor (GF) / Awning	Jelan Yaco	7:00 AM 16/07/2025	5:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired